MEDITERRANEAN

Nomad'’s cold cuts
According to the Chef's inspiration

Nomad'’s cheese
According to the Chef's inspiration

Nomad'’s favorites
Mixed board

Greek salad
Octopus, feta cheese, tomato, quinoa

Tortellini with truffle cream sauce
Fresh pasta with squid ink, truffle mascarpone

Sardinian Fregola ﬁ

Risotto-style pasta, nduja, mascarpone

Veal hanger steak Tagliata-style
Crilled veal sliced, cherry tomatoes, arugula,
Parmesan shavings, plain mash

Grilled Octopus

Pea purée, parsley butter

Pizza Margherita
Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, basil

Pizza Regina

Tomato sauce base, ham, mushrooms

Pizza Tartufo

Cream base, parmesan and truffle cream

Mashed potatoes
Lemon mashed potatoes

Truffle cream mashed
potatoes

18

18

24

15

19

22

31

36

16

18

22




ASIA

Thai Tartare ﬁ

Beef tartare, Asian flavor

Bao *Zpcs *

Steamed Korean buns, fried Karaage chicken,

Spicy mayonnaise

Kre J)

Karaage fried chicken
Crispy fried chicken, spicy mayonnaise

Pan-fried sea bream
Coconut lemon sauce, Thai Vegetable Stir Fry

Salmon Bao
Big Bao, grilled salmon, spicy mayonnaise

Unagi salmon
Unagi salmon fillet, lemon purée

Kai Yong Chicken to share

Kai Yong sauce, 2 sides of your choice

Thai Vegetable Stir Fry

White cabbage salad
Apple cider vinegar

15

14

14 - 22

23

25

29

55




AMERICAS

Tacos 17
Soft wheat tortilla, sliced beef, avocado, jalapeno

Quesadillas 18

Braised beef, cheese, chimichurri sauce, truffle

Royal Sea Bream Ceviche 16
Tiger milk, coriander oil, radish, tarragon

Chicken Caesar Salad 12-19

Classic salad, Caesar dressing, roasted chicken

Double smash burger 19
2 ground steaks, cheddar, bacon, onions, pickles,

bbg sauce

Kentucky chicken burger 24

Caijun fried chicken, cheddar, red cabbage,
pickle, spicy mayonnaise

Bavette 2008 28
Angus flank steak, fried or mashed

Ribs 29
Caramelized and confit pork ribs with mop|e syrup and

mustard, served with fries

Entrecote 2508 36

Rib steak, fries or mash

Crunchy corn (v) 7
spicy butter

French fries - small / large (V) 7 _ /3'\‘_//4}}\




DESSERTS

Pannacotta 8
Mango or raspberry coulis

Tiramisu 9
Pistachios

Paris - Tokyo 1}
Sesame puff, sesame pastry cream, nuts, yuzu gel
Roasted pineapple 9
Pistachios and citrus caramel

Matcha creme brilée 8
New York Cheesecake 10

Vanilla, speculoos biscuit, caramel

Dark chocolate tart 10

Salted butter caramel

NYC Carrot cake 8

Cinnamon cream, nuts, coromel

Skillet Cookie * For 2 * 18

White & Black chocolate, raspberries and pecan nuts

Prices including tax expressed in Euros, service included.
Allergen table available at nomadrestaurant fr/allergenes
Origins of meats available on request.

Payments by check, €500 note, foreign currencies,
Eurocheques and Traveler's checks are not accepted

Q80-551-451 RCS PARIS



